Total Students

By Career

Undergraduate
Graduate

By Class Level

Freshman
Sophomore

Junior

Senior
Undergraduate Guest
Masters

Grad. Certificate
Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest

By Full-Time

Freshman
Sophomore

Junior

Senior
Undergraduate Guest
Masters

Grad. Certificate
Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest

By Part-Time

Freshman
Sophomore

Junior

Senior
Undergraduate Guest
Masters

Grad. Certificate
Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest

By Unknown Academic Load

Freshman
Sophomore

Junior

Senior
Undergraduate Guest
Masters

Grad. Certificate
Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest

16,553

13,929
2,624

2,667
3,146
2,941
4,034
1,141
1,799
131
28
516
150

2,605
3,080
2,801
3,472
73
911

318
14

62
66
140
562
1,063
888
128
28
198
136

OO OO OUIOO OO

1,906

1,906

434
241
168
220
843

OO oo

329
156
109
125
103

OO oo

105
85
59
95

739

OO oo

OO O0OO0OO0O 0000

18,459

15,835
2,624

3,101
3,387
3,109
4,254
1,984
1,799
131
28
516
150

2,934
3,236
2,910
3,697
176
911

318
14

167
151
199
657
1,802
888
128
28
198
136

OO OO OOHLOOOOo



By Undergraduate Students by Residency
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College/Other Cateqories** Undergraduate Graduate Total

Academic Enhancement 562 0 562
Arts and Sciences 4,191 853 5,044
Business Administration 1,696 292 1,988
Education and Human Development 3,271 829 4,100
Firelands College 966 0 966
Health and Human Services 1,846 292 2,138
Musical Arts 278 150 428
Technology 1,181 81 1,262
Guest 1,984 149 2,133

*Bowling Green campus students include those enrolled in off-campus sites and E-Campus.
**Students with multiple plan codes are only reported once within a college, but may be reported in multiple colleges if
their plan codes involve multiple colleges.
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